781/791 Series Panic Bolts
The Lockwood 781/791 Panic
(Skeleton) Bolts are designed
and packaged specifically for the
commercial and residential door
market. Each pack contains items
necessary for timber door fixing.
Single action bolt with providing

9.5
16
24 40 80
Length
Removable Stop
50mm throw standard
Retracted position
Bolt
Fully extended position
50mm throw standard
Retracted position
Bolt
Fully extended position
781 Concealed Fix Panic Bolt
Length Finish Packaging Part Number
230mm Satin Chrome Trade 781X230SC
300mm Satin Chrome Trade 781X300SC
450mm Satin Chrome Trade 781X450SC
600mm Satin Chrome Trade 781X600SC
1000mm Satin Chrome Trade 781X1000SC
791 Visible Fix Panic Bolt
Length Finish Packaging Part Number
230mm Satin Chrome Trade 791X230SC
300mm Satin Chrome Trade 791X300SC
450mm Satin Chrome Trade 791X450SC
600mm Satin Chrome Trade 791X600SC
1000mm Satin Chrome Trade 791X1000SC
781/791 Series Panic Bolts
15Lockwood Product Catalogue | Bolts
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Length
Removable Stop
50
20 2024 40 80
9.5 29.5
50mm throw standard
Retracted position
Bolt
Fully extended position
791 Visible Fix Offset Panic Bolt
Length Finish Packaging Part Number
450mm Satin Chrome Trade 791O/SX450SC
600mm Satin Chrome Trade 791O/SX600SC
781/791 Series Panic Bolts
16 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Bolts
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au